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LAMBERT RAINFALL SHOWER HEAD WITH VICTORIAN 
ARM 
SKU: 926497 
Code: SH400431, SH400432, SH400433, SH400434, SH400435, SH400436 
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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Traditional 
 Material: Brass 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Shape: Round 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head Spray: Rainfall 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Arm Extension: 17" 
 Shower Arm Height: 5" 
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2" 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
 



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 926497

LAMBERT RAINFALL SHOWER HEAD WITH 
VICTORIAN ARM

  4-1/2"
(114 mm)

  5"
(127 mm)

  2-5/8"
(67 mm) 9-1/2" 

(241 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

  17" (432 mm)

10" 
(254 mm)
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